
                                                                                         MUZAFFARNAGAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, MUZAFFARNAGAR 

                                                                                                            Revised MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE

MONTH: JUNE 2021

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: RADIODIAGNOSIS & IMAGING

S.NO DATE DAY TIMING NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH LECTURE TOPIC

1 07.06.2021 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD  2019 & 2020 GD - Imaging in Hematuria by Dr Divya

2 08.06.2021 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr A. P Singh Associate Prof  2019 & 2020
Seminar - Techniques in fMRI & PACS by Dr 

Ayushman

3 09.06.2021 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Associate Prof  2019 & 2020
Seminar - Radiation protection & Hazard by 

Dr Navi

4 10.06.2021 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Chauhan SR  2019 & 2020

Journal club - Imaging the substantia nigra in 

parkinson disease & other parkinsonian 

syndromes by Dr Geetesh

5 11.06.2021 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 Theory class

6 12.06.2021 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Archita Goel Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 CP - By Dr Abhijeet 

7 14.06.2021 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Chauhan SR  2019 & 2020 GD - Hybrid imaging system by Dr Ritwik

8 15.06.2021 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Gupta SR  2019 & 2020
Seminar - Radionuclide imaging in Medicine 

by Dr Neha 

9 16.06.2021 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD  2019 & 2020
Seminar - Color doppler in IUGR by Dr 

Venketeshwar

10 17.06.2021 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Gupta SR  2019 & 2020 Journal Club - ovarian torsion by Dr Navi 

11 18.06.2021 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Asso Prof  2019 & 2020 Theory class

12 19.06.2021 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr A P Singh Asso Prof  2019 & 2020 CP - by Dr Geetesh

13 21.06.2021 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 GD - Breast MRI by Dr Ayushman

14 22.06.2021 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Chauhan SR  2019 & 2020 Seminar - Genital TB by Dr Navi

15 23.06.2021 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Gupta SR  2019 & 2020 Seminar - MRI Sequences by Dr Neha

16 24.06.2021 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Asst Prof  2019 & 2020
Journal club - FAST MR imaging by DR 

Geetesh

17 25.06.2021 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Archita Goel Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 Theory class

18 26.06.2021 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD  2019 & 2020 CP - Dr Divya

19 28.06.2021 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Associate Prof  2019 & 2020 GD - Artifacts in USG by Dr Venketeshwar

20 29.06.2021 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr A P Singh Associate Prof  2019 & 2020 Seminar - Artifacts in CT by Dr Ritwik

21 30.06.2021 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Archita Goel Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 Seminar - Artifacts in MRI by Dr Abhijeet 


